The HXP50 hexapod is a parallel kinematic motion device
that provides six degrees of freedom: X, Y, Z, pitch, roll,
and yaw. Hexapods are effective solutions for complex
motion applications that demand high load capacity
and accuracy in up to six independent axes. Newport’s
Hexapods are not only affordable but extremely easy to use.
The HXP50 is driven by six DC servo motor driven
actuators with encoder feedback at the leadscrew nut,

– TOP VIEW –
– A-A –
Ordering Information
Model Description
HXP50-MECA Hexapod, 50 N load capacity
HXP50-ELEC-D (1) Hexapod controller for HXP50-MECA
HXP50HA-MECA Hexapod with guaranteed specifications, 50 N load capacity
HXP50HA-ELEC-D (1) Hexapod controller for HXP50HA-MECA
1) Contact Newport for the two additional SingleAxis drive capability
Note: Call Newport for quotes on the 10-6 hPa vacuum version.
Note: Other top plate hole patterns or a center
aperture are available upon request.